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course materials and exams 
are in English with tutorial 
classes in Thai.
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General Insurance Essentials (GIE)

Study Period Registration
start

Registration
close

Video
Access

Duration
Access End

2025/01 Mon, 10/02/2025 Fri, 07/03/2025 Fri, 14/03/2025 Sun, 15/06/2025 93 Days

2025/02 Mon, 24/03/2025 Thu, 17/04/2025 Fri, 25/04/2025 Sun, 27/07/2025 93 Days

2025/03 Mon, 02/06/2025 Thu, 26/06/2025 Fri, 04/07/2025 Sun, 05/10/2025 93 Days

2025/04 Mon, 11/08/2025 Thu, 04/09/2025 Fri, 12/09/2025 Sun, 14/12/2025 93 Days
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Course Format DurationExam

“Gain the core skills necessary to navigate the world of general insurance confidently with us!”

Online interactive self-study At the end of each topic will contain 
2 quizzes (multiple choices). 100% 

correct to pass with unlimited attempts.

3 months


